
2019 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

SUMMER SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL 
Men’s 2 

 
Teams Managers Phone Email 

1. Ameristar MFG/B. Stark/Circle Inn Jason Kline 507-469-8032 Jasonjkline@hotmail.com 

2. Bad Boyz Eric Wollenzien 507-380-0599 rmwollen@hickorytech.net 

3. Big Dog/Melvin Wealth Management Scot Johnson 507-625-1591 scotj34@hotmail.com 

4. Miller Lite/Western Specialized Doug Smith 507-317-5199 smithdj1977@charter.net 

5. Rounders/Johnny B’s Jason Anderson 507-340-4628 Brookea211@yahoo.com 

6. South Street/Kato Crossfit/Burgs Tile Andrew Jones 507-469-8563 andrewjones725@gmail.com 

 
Facility Code 

C-Caswell Park Diamonds 1-6 SIB-Sibley Park Diamonds 1-3 JC-Jaycee Park Diamonds 1-3   SCC-South Central College Diamonds 2, 4 & 5    TH-Thomas #1 
 

HOME TEAM LISTED 2nd 

Wednesday, May 8 
3 vs 6 C6  6:15 
2 vs 1 C2  7:15 
4 vs 5 C2  8:15 
 
Wednesday, May 15 
4 vs 3 C6  6:15 
2 vs 5 C3  7:15 
6 vs 1 C3  8:15 
 
Wednesday, May 22 
2 vs 3 C6  6:15 
1 vs 5     C1  7:15 
6 vs 4 C1  8:15 
 
Wednesday, May 29 
5 vs 3 C6  6:15 
4 vs 1     C3  7:15 
6 vs 2 C3  8:15 
 
 
 

Wednesday, June 5 
4 vs 2 JC3  6:15 
5 vs 6 JC3  7:15 
1 vs 3 JC3  8:15 
 
Wednesday, June 12 
1 vs 2 C1  8:15 
5 vs 4 C1  9:15 
6 vs 3 C2  8:15 
 
Wednesday, June 19 
3 vs 4 C6  6:15 
1 vs 6 C4  7:15 
5 vs 2 C4  8:15 
 
Wednesday, June 26 
5 vs 1 C6  6:15 
3 vs 2 C2  7:15 
4 vs 6 C2  8:15 
 
 
 

Wednesday, July 10 
1 vs 4 C1  8:15 
3 vs 5 C1  9:15 
2 vs 6 C2  8:15 
 
Wednesday, July 17 
6 vs 5 C6  6:15 
2 vs 4 C4  7:15 
3 vs 1 C4  8:15 
 
Wednesday, July 24 
2 vs 1 JC3  6:15 
3 vs 6 JC3  7:15 
4 vs 5 JC3  8:15 
 
Wednesday, July 31 (5-8) 
3 vs 6 C6  6:15 
2 vs 1 C2  7:15 
4 vs 5 C2  8:15 
 
 
 

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game. 


